
MENU

SNACKS

CATHIE CAFÉO   MUFFIN                                              
O   GF HASH BROWN                                  
O   RED ROCK SEA SALT CHIPS  
O  GRAINWAVES SOUR CREAM & CHIVES                         
E   POPCORN                                              
E   1/2 ENGLISH MUFFIN - PIZZA         
    SAUCE & CHEESE - RECESS ONLY  
E   YOGO CHOC ROCK                                  
E   PIECE OF FRUIT                                        
E   FRUIT SALAD IN JUICE CUP                         
E   TWO FRUITS IN JUICE CUP                         
E   CUSTARD CUP                                  
E   JELLY CUP                                              
E   JELLY & CUSTARD CUP                            

OPEN MONDAY, TUESDAY, WEDNESDAY, THURSDAY & FRIDAY

ORDER ONLINE THROUGH MY SCHOOL CONNECT 
 ORDERS CUT OFF AT 9AM.

 * PLEASE NOTE NO LATE ORDERS WILL BE ACCEPTED. A SANDWICH
(VEGEMITE, HONEY OR JAM) WILL BE PROVIDED TO A CHILD WHO HAS NO

LUNCH. THE COST OF THE SANDWICH WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR STATEMENT
OF ACCOUNT. 

E - EVERYDAY O - OCCASIONAL ^ RECESS ONLY * HOMEMADE

                         

$1.00                            
$1.00                     
$1.50 
$1.50                                        
$1.00
$1.00

$1.00                               
$1.50                                     
$1.00                     
$1.00                     
$1.00                           
$1.00                                         
$1.00                        

HOT FOOD

O   CHICKEN NUGGETS             
O   GF CHICKEN NUGGETS      
O   MEAT PIE                        
O   NOODLE cUP                                           
O   GARLIC BREAD                                        
E   PIZZA - HAM & PINEAPPLE*                   
E   BEEF LASAGNE                                         
E   SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE*                         
E   GF BEEF LASAGNE                                    
E   CHEESE TOASTIE                    
E   HAM & CHEESE TOASTIE      
E   HAM, CHEESE, TOMATO TOASTIE
                                                     
E TOMATO OR BBQ SAUCE                           

$1.00 OR 6 FOR $5.50
$1.20 OR 6 FOR $6.50

          $4.50
                         $3.00

$3.00
                $5.00

$5.50
                   $5.50
                  $6.00

             $4.00
        $5.00

$5.50
                   

 40c

DRINKS

E   POPPER 99% JUICE 250ML
 - PARADISE PUNCH, APPLE, 
     APPLE & BLACKCURRANT 
                                            
E   JUICE BOMB 100% SPARKLING 
     FRUIT JUICE    
     - ORANGE PASSIO, APPLE RASPBERRY,
     APPLE & BLACKCURRANT  
          
E   STRAWBERRY MILK

E   WATER                                          

$1.70                                      

$2.50

                                                        

$2.50                     

$2.00                           

FROZEN ITEMS - LUNCH
O   TWISTED FROZEN YOGURT GF -  
     WATERMELON/MANGO 
O   PADDLE POP - RAINBOW 
O   EVEREST ICE CREAM GF -CHOC MALT  
     OR VANILLA
E   SNAPSTIX (ALL SOUR) - GRAPE,  
    STRAWBERRY, RASPBERRY, BLUE 
    RASPBERRY
E   FROZEN JUICE CUP
    APPLE BLACKCURRANT
E   QUELCH STICKS - APPLE, APPLE  
    BLACKCURRANT, TROPICAL, MANGO, 
    ORANGE, STRAWBERRY, RASPBERRY, 
    PINEAPPLE
E   FROZEN CUSTARD ON A STICK
E   FROZEN PINEAPPLE RING                        

$2.50

$2.50
$2.00

$1.50

$1.50

$1.00

$1.00
$1.00     

SANDWICHES & WRAPS -
LUNCH

E   SANDWICH - 
    VEGEMITE/JAM/HONEY 
E   HAM SANDWICH 
E   HAM & SALAD SANDWICH   
    (LETTUCE, TOMATO CUCUMBER,  
    CARROT & CHEESE)
E   HAM & SALAD TUB 
    (LETTUCE,  TOMATO, CUCUMBER,   
    CARROT & CHEESE)
E   SALAD WRAP (LETTUCE, TOMATO, 
    CARROT, CHEESE, CUCUMBER) 
O   CHICKEN, MAYO, LETTUCE WRAP 

E   EXTRAS - TOMATO, CUCUMBER,  
    CARROT, CHEESE 50C EACH
    GLUTEN FREE BREAD 
    *WHITE WRAP (NON GF)

$2.50                     

$4.50
$7.50

$7.00

$6.00

$6.50                         

 50C

$2.00
$1.00                                                                                 


