SNACKS

0	MUFFIN	\$1.00
0	GF HASH BROWN	\$1.00
0	RED ROCK SEA SALT CHIPS	\$1.50
0	GRAINWAVES SOUR CREAM & CHIVES	\$1.50
E	POPCORN	\$1.00
E	1/2 ENGLISH MUFFIN - PIZZA	\$1.00
	SAUCE & CHEESE - RECESS ONLY	
E	YOGO CHOC ROCK	\$1.00
E	PIECE OF FRUIT	\$1.50
E	FRUIT SALAD IN JUICE CUP	\$1.00
E	TWO FRUITS IN JUICE CUP	\$1.00
E	CUSTARD CUP	\$1.00
E	JELLY CUP	\$1.00
Ε	JELLY & CUSTARD CUP	\$1.00

DRINKS

	POPPER 99% JUICE 250ML PARADISE PUNCH, APPLE, APPLE & BLACKCURRANT	\$1.70
Ε	JUICE BOMB 100% SPARKLING FRUIT JUICE - ORANGE PASSIO, APPLE RASPBERRY, APPLE & BLACKCURRANT	\$2.50
E	STRAWBERRY MILK	\$2.50
Ε	WATER	\$2.00

CATHIE CAFÉ MENU

SANDWICHES & WRAPS -LUNCH

Ε	SANDWICH -	\$2.50
	VEGEMITE/JAM/HONEY	
Ε	HAM SANDWICH	\$4.50
E	HAM & SALAD SANDWICH	\$7.50
	(LETTUCE, TOMATO CUCUMBER,	
-	CARROT & CHEESE)	
Ε	HAM & SALAD TUB	\$7.00
	(LETTUCE, TOMATO, CUCUMBER,	
1	CARROT & CHEESE)	
Ε	SALAD WRAP (LETTUCE, TOMATO,	\$6.00
	CARROT, CHEESE, CUCUMBER)	
٥	CHICKEN, MAYO, LETTUCE WRAP	\$6.50
I E	EXTRAS - TOMATO, CUCUMBER,	50C
	CARROT, CHEESE 50C EACH	300
	GLUTEN FREE BREAD	\$2.00
	*_/HITE _/PAP (NON GF)	\$1.00

OPEN MONDAY, TUESDAY, WEDNESDAY, THURSDAY & FRIDAY

ORDER ONLINE THROUGH MY SCHOOL CONNECT ORDERS CUT OFF AT 9AM.

* PLEASE NOTE NO LATE ORDERS WILL BE ACCEPTED. A SANDWICH (VEGEMITE, HONEY OR JAM) WILL BE PROVIDED TO A CHILD WHO HAS NO LUNCH. THE COST OF THE SANDWICH WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT.

E - EVERYDAY O - OCCASIONAL ^ RECESS ONLY * HOMEMADE

HOT FOOD

	0	CHICKEN NUGGETS	\$1.00 OR 6	FOR \$5.50
	0	GF CHICKEN NUGGETS	\$1.20 OR 6	FOR \$6.50
l	0	MEAT PIE		\$4.50
	0	NOODLE CUP		\$3.00
ļ	0	GARLIC BREAD		\$3.00
	E	PIZZA - HAM & PINEAPP	LE*	\$5.00
	E	BEEF LASAGNE		\$5.50
ı	E	SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE	*	\$5.50
	E	GF BEEF LASAGNE		\$6.00
	E	CHEESE TOASTIE		\$4.00
	E	HAM & CHEESE TOASTIE		\$5.00
l	E	HAM, CHEESE, TOMATO	TOASTIE	\$5.50
	E 1	OMATO OR BBQ SAUCE		40c

FROZEN ITEMS - LUNCH

٥	tWISTED FROZEN YOGURT GF -	\$2.50
	WATERMELON/MANGO	
٥	PADDLE POP - RAINBOW	\$2.50
٥	EVEREST ICE CREAM GF -CHOC MALT	\$2.00
	OR VANILLA	
E	SNAPSTIX (ALL SOUR) - GRAPE,	\$1.50
	STRAWBERRY, RASPBERRY, BLUE	
	RASPBERRY	
E	FROZEN JUICE CUP	\$1.50
	APPLE BLACKCURRANT	
E	QUELCH STICKS - APPLE, APPLE	\$1.00
	BLACKCURRANT, TROPICAL, MANGO,	
	ORANGE, STRAWBERRY, RASPBERRY,	
	PINEAPPLE	
E	FROZEN CUSTARD ON A STICK	\$1.00
E	FROZEN PINEAPPLE RING	\$1.00